
Lap 

1 
2 
3 
4 

(334) Scott Westhovens 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(322) Hugo Mueller 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(398) Kim Raffael Boehnlein 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(342) Tom Lorscheider 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(312) Marlon Fellehner R 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(360) Jakub Vondracek 
1 
2 
3 

Time of Day 

10:29:46.986 
10:30:38.955 
10:31:30.098 
10:32:21.392 

10:27:32.452 
10:28:27.388 
10:29:23.778 
10:30:15.210 
10:31:06.537 
10:31:57.759 
10:32:48.976 

10:26:36.869 
10:27:29.010 
10:28:20.483 
10:29:11.914 
10:30:03.352 
10:30:54.865 
10:31:49.478 
10:32:41.064 

10:28:17.942 
10:29:10.110 
10:30:01.544 
10:30:52.988 
10:31:44.533 
10:32:36.324 

10:28:17.762 
10:29:09.640 
10:30:01.176 
10:30:52.713 
10:31:44.335 
10:32:35.967 

10:26:13.311 
10:27:06.098 
10:27:59.027 
10:28:51.992 
10:29:44.174 
10:30:36.361 
10:31:28.301 
10:32:21.489 

10:26:37.807 
10:27:30.197 
10:32:19.651 

Lap Tm 

55.821 
51.969 
51.143 
51.294 

51.969 
54.936 
56.390 
51.432 
51.327 
51.222 
51.217 

52.570 
52.141 
51.473 
51.431 
51.438 
51.513 
54.613 
51.586 

53.776 
52.168 
51.434 
51.444 
51.545 
51.791 

52.516 
51.878 
51.536 
51.537 
51.622 
51.632 

53.283 
52.787 
52.929 
52.965 
52.182 
52.187 
51.940 
53.188 

52.638 
52.390 

4:49.454 

S1 Tm 

22.334 
22.774 
22.045 
22.008 

22.556 
22.247 
27.194 
22.208 
22.151 
22.103 
22.092 

22.939 
22.701 
22.206 
22.239 
22.301 
22.223 
25.256 
22.193 

24.004 
22.642 
22.314 
22.268 
22.300 
22.347 

22.758 
22.545 
22.315 
22.266 
22.302 
22.274 

23.074 
22.820 
22.746 
22.972 
22.500 
22.868 
22.431 
22.452 

22.876 
22.736 
22.910 

S2 Tm 

14.521 
14.275 
14.233 
14.188 

14.542 
16.977 
14.419 
14.428 
14.356 
14.351 
14.293 

14.563 
14.389 
14.298 
14.259 
14.202 
14.301 
14.465 
14.357 

14.881 
14.704 
14.357 
14.419 
14.509 
14.573 

14.617 
14.291 
14.266 
14.297 
14.294 
14.359 

14.933 
14.794 
14.642 
14.764 
14.460 
14.365 
14.441 
15.440 

14.674 
14.504 
14.812 

S3 Tm 

18.966 
14.920 
14.865 
15.098 

14.871 
15.712 
14.777 
14.796 
14.820 
14.768 
14.832 

15.068 
15.051 
14.969 
14.933 
14.935 
14.989 
14.892 
15.036 

14.891 
14.822 
14.763 
14.757 
14.736 
14.871 

15.141 
15.042 
14.955 
14.974 
15.026 
14.999 

15.276 
15.173 
15.541 
15.229 
15.222 
14.954 
15.068 
15.296 

15.088 
15.150 
15.121 

Lap 

(338) Hannes Ueberfeldt 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(390) Moritz Wolber 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(320) Jure Levar 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(372) Austin Lee 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(330) Ben Kaminski 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(314) Sebastian Koch 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(396) Anne Frommhold R 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(358) Maximilian Eckl 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(308) Kiril Gense R 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(366) Leon Rau 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(346) Kalle Prettin 

Time of Day 

10:29:44.378 
10:30:35.285 
10:31:25.736 
10:32:16.849 

10:29:42.202 
10:30:33.116 
10:31:24.589 
10:32:15.277 

10:29:42.417 
10:30:33.191 
10:31:24.169 
10:32:14.862 

10:29:41.932 
10:30:32.790 
10:31:23.531 
10:32:14.376 

10:28:07.077 
10:28:58.670 
10:29:49.658 
10:30:40.863 
10:31:31.697 
10:32:22.557 

10:29:47.073 
10:30:38.120 
10:31:29.020 
10:32:20.198 

10:28:15.166 
10:29:06.943 
10:29:58.310 
10:30:49.383 
10:31:40.675 
10:32:31.674 

10:28:07.335 
10:28:58.869 
10:29:50.038 
10:30:41.071 
10:31:32.093 
10:32:23.140 

10:28:31.736 
10:29:23.347 
10:30:14.714 
10:31:06.026 
10:31:57.338 
10:32:48.408 

10:26:40.099 
10:27:31.828 
10:28:23.053 
10:29:14.171 
10:30:05.394 
10:30:56.534 
10:31:47.647 
10:32:38.742 

Lap Tm 

50.912 
50.907 
50.451 
51.113 

51.748 
50.914 
51.473 
50.688 

51.480 
50.774 
50.978 
50.693 

51.664 
50.858 
50.741 
50.845 

51.878 
51.593 
50.988 
51.205 
50.834 
50.860 

51.237 
51.047 
50.900 
51.178 

52.935 
51.777 
51.367 
51.073 
51.292 
50.999 

51.955 
51.534 
51.169 
51.033 
51.022 
51.047 

52.470 
51.611 
51.367 
51.312 
51.312 
51.070 

52.183 
51.729 
51.225 
51.118 
51.223 
51.140 
51.113 
51.095 

S1 Tm 

22.157 
22.198 
21.802 
22.407 

22.638 
21.954 
22.497 
21.884 

22.477 
22.012 
22.113 
21.933 

22.725 
22.061 
21.958 
22.010 

22.691 
22.375 
22.192 
22.214 
22.084 
22.027 

22.272 
22.287 
21.992 
21.865 

23.145 
22.381 
22.167 
22.109 
22.249 
22.080 

22.735 
22.342 
22.137 
22.156 
22.129 
22.173 

22.924 
22.481 
22.329 
22.366 
22.317 
22.201 

22.692 
22.436 
22.147 
22.153 
22.129 
22.105 
22.077 
22.014 

S2 Tm 

14.053 
13.995 
13.948 
13.982 

14.312 
14.170 
14.143 
14.087 

14.273 
14.110 
14.074 
14.009 

14.110 
13.989 
13.988 
14.033 

14.328 
14.370 
14.007 
14.220 
14.003 
14.101 

14.065 
13.985 
14.038 
14.650 

14.742 
14.581 
14.352 
14.230 
14.261 
14.181 

14.341 
14.373 
14.150 
14.112 
14.125 
14.063 

14.494 
14.261 
14.195 
14.085 
14.180 
14.029 

14.455 
14.267 
14.180 
14.117 
14.215 
14.193 
14.180 
14.195 

S3 Tm 

14.702 
14.714 
14.701 
14.724 

14.798 
14.790 
14.833 
14.717 

14.730 
14.652 
14.791 
14.751 

14.829 
14.808 
14.795 
14.802 

14.859 
14.848 
14.789 
14.771 
14.747 
14.732 

14.900 
14.775 
14.870 
14.663 

15.048 
14.815 
14.848 
14.734 
14.782 
14.738 

14.879 
14.819 
14.882 
14.765 
14.768 
14.811 

15.052 
14.869 
14.843 
14.861 
14.815 
14.840 

15.036 
15.026 
14.898 
14.848 
14.879 
14.842 
14.856 
14.886 

Printed: 11.10.2025 10:34:44 
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Posted         h
Steward Sebastian Schelchshorn:

RMC Germany Round 6 
Senior 

Warm up Even 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 10:24:01 

Mülsen 1,315 Km 

11.10.2025 10:24 


